	Cut this top row off before you give the sort to pupils!

S or es endings where root words stay the same
Sort can be plural/singular or number of syllables to emphasise teaching point
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	pig
	owl
	brick

	stick
	cake
	road

	apple
	gift
	skirt

	flower
	fire
	car

	fox
	bus
	brush

	church
	cow
	dog

	tree
	catch
	match

	pen
	ball
	box

	pigs
	owls
	bricks

	sticks
	cakes
	roads

	apples
	gifts
	skirts

	flowers
	fires
	cars

	foxes
	buses
	brushes

	churches
	cows
	dogs

	trees
	catches
	matches

	pens
	balls
	boxes
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